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Description

199007110001
99370

07/11/1990
12:00:00

1ST SAVINGS
BANK AL FA

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MAGNOLIA
FED BANK
SAVINGS

299 872

199007110001
99570

07/11/1990
12:00:00

1ST SAVINGS
BANK AL FA

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MAGNOLIA
FED BANK
SAVINGS

299 871

199007110001
99950

07/11/1990
12:00:00

1ST SAVINGS
BANK AL FA

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MAGNOLIA
FED BANK
SAVINGS

299 871

199007110002
00530

07/11/1990
12:00:00

1ST SAVINGS
BANK AL FA

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MAGNOLIA
FED BANK
SAVINGS

299 871 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
127, PAGE
778,BOOK 128,
PAGE 95,
BOOK 129,
PAGE 221,
BOOK 2,
PAGE 638

199008290002
52440

08/29/1990
12:00:00

1ST SAVINGS
BANK AL FA

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FITE, WILLIAM
B.

307 434

199007110001
99550

07/11/1990
12:00:00

1ST SAVINGS
BANK AL FA

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MAGNOLIA
FED BANK
SAVINGS

299 872

199007110002
00210

07/11/1990
12:00:00

1ST SAVINGS
BANK AL FA

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MAGNOLIA
FED BANK
SAVINGS

299 871


