	rch Criteri		, · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , 	·		1				· /
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199007110001 99370	07/11/1990 12:00:00	1ST SAVINGS BANK AL FA	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MAGNOLIA FED BANK SAVINGS	299	872				
199007110001 99570	07/11/1990 12:00:00	1ST SAVINGS BANK AL FA	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MAGNOLIA FED BANK SAVINGS	299	871				
199007110001 99950	07/11/1990 12:00:00	1ST SAVINGS BANK AL FA	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MAGNOLIA FED BANK SAVINGS	299	871				
199007110002 00530	07/11/1990 12:00:00	1ST SAVINGS BANK AL FA	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MAGNOLIA FED BANK SAVINGS	299	871				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 127, PAGE 778,BOOK 128 PAGE 95, BOOK 129, PAGE 221, BOOK 2, PAGE 638
199008290002 52440	08/29/1990 12:00:00	1ST SAVINGS BANK AL FA	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FITE, WILLIAM B.	307	434				
199007110001 99550	07/11/1990 12:00:00	1ST SAVINGS BANK AL FA	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MAGNOLIA FED BANK SAVINGS	299	872				
199007110002 00210	07/11/1990 12:00:00	1ST SAVINGS BANK AL FA	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MAGNOLIA FED BANK SAVINGS	299	871				